56
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 56
56
C
ap
ac
ito

5+3+1+Reel QtyµF
Price Per Reel
Order Code
6.3 Volt d.c.
355-1829TAJD227K004X-MRD0.98.8220
355-1817TAJC107K004X-MRC1.34.0100
355-1805TAJB476K004X-MRB2.41.947
355-1799TAJA226K004X-MRA3.50.922
355-1787TAJB156K004X-MRB3.00.615
355-1775TAJR106K004R-MRR7.00.510
355-1763TAJA106K004X-MRA6.00.510
355-1751TAJR475K004R-MRR12.00.54.7
355-1740TAJR335K004R-MRR20.00.53.3
355-1738TAJR225K004R-MRR25.00.52.2
µF Order CodeMiniReel. List No.Case SizeESR (Ω)
DC Leakage
Current (µA)
4 Volt d.c.
355-1829100220
355-1817100100
355-180520047
355-179920022
355-178720015
355-177525010
355-176320010
355-17512504.7
355-17402503.3
355-17382502.2
5+3+1+Reel QtyµF
Price Per Reel
Order Code
4 Volt d.c.
355-17262506.8
355-17142504.7
5+3+1+Reel QtyµF
Price Per Reel
Order Code
2 Volt d.c.
355-1726TAJR685K002R-MRR20.00.56.8
355-1714TAJR475K002R-MRR20.00.54.7
µF Order CodeMiniReel. List No.Case SizeESR (Ω)
DC Leakage
Current (µA)
2 Volt d.c.